
#1 Girls 3200 Meters (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MCCONNEL, Addeline  7 Spring Hill Mi 14:30.23 10

2 DEWEESE, Brooklyn  8 Louisburg Mi 16:02.90 8

3 COTTER, Anna  8 Louisburg Mi 16:07.52 6

#2 Boys 3200 Meters (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BARHOOVER, Case  7 Woodland Sp 12:28.41 10

2 LAZENBY, Xander  7 Louisburg Mi 12:37.57 8

3 AGGUR, Kusayla  7 Woodland Sp 12:39.08 6

4 DONOVAN, Greyson  7 Woodland Sp 13:13.91 5

HENKS, Alex  7 Wheatridge M DNS

#3 Girls 3200 Meters (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HUNTINGTON, Emory  8 Spring Hill Mi 13:25.93 10

2 WEISS, Ivy  8 Louisburg Mi 13:57.52 8

3 BOCKELMAN, Ella  8 Louisburg Mi 14:06.64 6

NORMILE, Tanis  8 Ottawa Middl DNS

#4 Boys 3200 Meters (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LAWS, Asher  8 Wheatridge M 12:08.38 10

2 STRALEY, Stock  8 Spring Hill Mi 12:49.97 8

3 JOHNSON, Daniel  8 Ottawa Middl 13:21.35 6

4 JONES, Liam  8 Woodland Sp 13:29.29 5

5 MEYER, Fritz  8 Louisburg Mi 13:45.10 4

#5 Girls 100m Hurdles (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 URBAN, Macy  7 Woodland Sp 16.74  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 TIDD, Taylor  8 Louisburg Mi 18.48  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 OTIENO, Kayah  7 Spring Hill Mi 18.56  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 TURNER, Alexa  7 Ottawa Middl 19.80  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 BOYD, Lyla  7 Ottawa Middl 19.84  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 ERWIN, Claire  7 Ottawa Middl 20.03  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 CHRISTEN, Leah  8 Louisburg Mi 20.81  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 SEWELL, Layla  8 Louisburg Mi 20.82  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 OTTE, Ava  7 Spring Hill Mi 21.53  (NW) 1(2)

10 GATZA, Lyla  7 Woodland Sp 21.97  (NW) 1(3)

11 THOMAS, Ayslie  7 Wheatridge M 24.18  (NW) 1(4)

HOWELL, Leslie  7 Spring Hill Mi DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHRISTEN, Leah  8 Louisburg Mi 20.81

2 OTTE, Ava  7 Spring Hill Mi 21.53

#5 Girls 100m Hurdles (MS 7th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 GATZA, Lyla  7 Woodland Sp 21.97

4 THOMAS, Ayslie  7 Wheatridge M 24.18

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 URBAN, Macy  7 Woodland Sp 16.74

2 TIDD, Taylor  8 Louisburg Mi 18.48

3 OTIENO, Kayah  7 Spring Hill Mi 18.56

4 TURNER, Alexa  7 Ottawa Middl 19.80

5 BOYD, Lyla  7 Ottawa Middl 19.84

6 ERWIN, Claire  7 Ottawa Middl 20.03

7 SEWELL, Layla  8 Louisburg Mi 20.82

HOWELL, Leslie  7 Spring Hill Mi DNS

#6 Boys 100m Hurdles (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BOWMAN, Graham  7 Woodland Sp 16.91 10

2 PEPPER, Will  7 Woodland Sp 17.45 8

3 FRAKES, Brady  7 Wheatridge M 18.42 6

4 BEST, Shaun  7 Woodland Sp 18.50 5

5 BASSEMBAT, Claudel  7 Wheatridge M 19.25 4

6 DUCKWORTH, Kai  7 Ottawa Middl 20.67 3

7 HUTCHESON, Kaeleth  7 Spring Hill Mi 21.13 2

CASAERT, Aiden  7 Wheatridge M DNS

#7 Girls 100m Hurdles (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 APPLE, Caroline  9 Louisburg Mi 17.23  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GULBRANDSON, Alexandra  8 Woodland Sp 18.00  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BUNKER, Lily  8 Woodland Sp 18.66  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LINGNER, Jillian  8 Spring Hill Mi 18.91  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 BORJAS, Sydney  8 Woodland Sp 19.69  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 SENA, Braelyn  8 Wheatridge M 20.06  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 SHAW, Kiara  8 Wheatridge M 20.30  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 BODEN, Lucy  8 Spring Hill Mi 22.50  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 HAMILTON, Lillian  8 Wheatridge M 24.37  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHAW, Kiara  8 Wheatridge M 20.30

2 BODEN, Lucy  8 Spring Hill Mi 22.50

3 HAMILTON, Lillian  8 Wheatridge M 24.37

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 APPLE, Caroline  9 Louisburg Mi 17.23

2 GULBRANDSON, Alexandra  8 Woodland Sp 18.00

3 BUNKER, Lily  8 Woodland Sp 18.66

4 LINGNER, Jillian  8 Spring Hill Mi 18.91
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#7 Girls 100m Hurdles (MS 8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 BORJAS, Sydney  8 Woodland Sp 19.69

6 SENA, Braelyn  8 Wheatridge M 20.06

#8 Boys 100m Hurdles (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 EVANS, Carter  8 Spring Hill Mi 15.91 10

2 RILEY, Holden  8 Ottawa Middl 17.60 8

3 MACLIN, Schmeekke  8 Wheatridge M 18.44 6

4 STOCKTON, Jake  8 Woodland Sp 19.20 5

5 ROSS, Andre  8 Wheatridge M 19.43 4

6 MUSIL, Zac  8 Louisburg Mi 21.43 3

7 MANSON, Gavin  8 Louisburg Mi 21.54 2

MANNING, Laytin  8 Ottawa Middl DNS

#9 Girls 100 Meters (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMPSON, Brinley  7 Woodland Sp 13.53  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 URBAN, Macy  7 Woodland Sp 13.61  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CAMPBELL, Carlee  7 Woodland Sp 14.03  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HARRIS, Kahlan  7 Louisburg Mi 14.20  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 WALTERS, Kaelynn  7 Ottawa Middl 14.23  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 SMITH, Nevaeh  7 Spring Hill Mi 14.27  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 DREW, Kennedy  8 Louisburg Mi 14.30  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 FULLER, Chanelle  7 Ottawa Middl 14.41  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 SEWELL, Layla  8 Louisburg Mi 14.50  (NW) 1(2)

10 WARREN, Lilian  7 Wheatridge M 14.93  (NW) 1(3)

11 COOK, Josie  7 Wheatridge M 14.96  (NW) 1(4)

12 CASTRO, Karlee  7 Spring Hill Mi 15.04  (NW) 1(5)

13 EDWARDS, Ryan  7 Ottawa Middl 15.40  (NW) 1(6)

WAYIH, Yirabari  7 Wheatridge M DNS  (NW) 1

PLOWMAN, Katelyn  7 Spring Hill Mi DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DREW, Kennedy  8 Louisburg Mi 14.30

2 SEWELL, Layla  8 Louisburg Mi 14.50

3 WARREN, Lilian  7 Wheatridge M 14.93

4 COOK, Josie  7 Wheatridge M 14.96

5 CASTRO, Karlee  7 Spring Hill Mi 15.04

6 EDWARDS, Ryan  7 Ottawa Middl 15.40

WAYIH, Yirabari  7 Wheatridge M DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMPSON, Brinley  7 Woodland Sp 13.53

2 URBAN, Macy  7 Woodland Sp 13.61

3 CAMPBELL, Carlee  7 Woodland Sp 14.03

#9 Girls 100 Meters (MS 7th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 HARRIS, Kahlan  7 Louisburg Mi 14.20

5 WALTERS, Kaelynn  7 Ottawa Middl 14.23

6 SMITH, Nevaeh  7 Spring Hill Mi 14.27

7 FULLER, Chanelle  7 Ottawa Middl 14.41

PLOWMAN, Katelyn  7 Spring Hill Mi DNS

#10 Boys 100 Meters (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DODSON, Maysen  7 Woodland Sp 12.46  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 ALEXANDER, Landon  7 Woodland Sp 12.87  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 COPPOCK, Carter  7 Woodland Sp 12.94  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CROSBY, Jayden  7 Ottawa Middl 13.30  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 WOART, Kasey  7 Wheatridge M 13.34  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 STRUMBERGER, Hershel  7 Louisburg Mi 13.61  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 YORK, Harrison  7 Spring Hill Mi 13.63  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 MCCLAREN, Joshua  7 Spring Hill Mi 13.72  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 WEAVER, Diesel  7 Spring Hill Mi 13.97  (NW) 2(6)

10 WELKER, Isaiah  7 Louisburg Mi 14.01  (NW) 2(7)

11 MALLETT, Colter  7 Louisburg Mi 14.18  (NW) 1(4)

12 O'MALLEY, Wyatt  7 Wheatridge M 14.20  (NW) 1(5)

13 LOMBARDINO, Leon  7 Ottawa Middl 14.56  (NW) 2(8)

14 MONSON, Caleb  7 Ottawa Middl 14.81  (NW) 1(6)

FOSTER, Jackson  7 Wheatridge M DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOART, Kasey  7 Wheatridge M 13.34

2 YORK, Harrison  7 Spring Hill Mi 13.63

3 MCCLAREN, Joshua  7 Spring Hill Mi 13.72

4 MALLETT, Colter  7 Louisburg Mi 14.18

5 O'MALLEY, Wyatt  7 Wheatridge M 14.20

6 MONSON, Caleb  7 Ottawa Middl 14.81

FOSTER, Jackson  7 Wheatridge M DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DODSON, Maysen  7 Woodland Sp 12.46

2 ALEXANDER, Landon  7 Woodland Sp 12.87

3 COPPOCK, Carter  7 Woodland Sp 12.94

4 CROSBY, Jayden  7 Ottawa Middl 13.30

5 STRUMBERGER, Hershel  7 Louisburg Mi 13.61

6 WEAVER, Diesel  7 Spring Hill Mi 13.97

7 WELKER, Isaiah  7 Louisburg Mi 14.01

8 LOMBARDINO, Leon  7 Ottawa Middl 14.56

#11 Girls 100 Meters (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LINGNER, Jillian  8 Spring Hill Mi 14.00  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WAGNER, Perri  8 Woodland Sp 14.01  (NW) 2(2) 8
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#11 Girls 100 Meters (MS 8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 HARMON, McKinley  9 Louisburg Mi 14.30  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 BORJAS, Sydney  8 Woodland Sp 14.32  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 STADLER, Josie  8 Woodland Sp 14.37  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 COLLINS, Mailya  8 Louisburg Mi 14.37  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 CAMPBELL, Natalie  8 Wheatridge M 14.60  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 JUNG, Brynnlie  8 Ottawa Middl 14.60  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 GUERRERO, Adrianna  8 Ottawa Middl 14.60  (NW) 2(7)

10 HEINEN, Tessa  8 Wheatridge M 14.67  (NW) 1(3)

11 SENA, Braelyn  8 Wheatridge M 14.81  (NW) 1(4)

NIELSEN, Breck  8 Louisburg Mi DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARMON, McKinley  9 Louisburg Mi 14.30

2 BORJAS, Sydney  8 Woodland Sp 14.32

3 HEINEN, Tessa  8 Wheatridge M 14.67

4 SENA, Braelyn  8 Wheatridge M 14.81

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LINGNER, Jillian  8 Spring Hill Mi 14.00

2 WAGNER, Perri  8 Woodland Sp 14.01

3 STADLER, Josie  8 Woodland Sp 14.37

4 COLLINS, Mailya  8 Louisburg Mi 14.37

5 CAMPBELL, Natalie  8 Wheatridge M 14.60

6 JUNG, Brynnlie  8 Ottawa Middl 14.60

7 GUERRERO, Adrianna  8 Ottawa Middl 14.60

NIELSEN, Breck  8 Louisburg Mi DNS

#12 Boys 100 Meters (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MAGGIO, Owen  8 Louisburg Mi 12.13  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HERTHEL, Lucas  8 Spring Hill Mi 12.48  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MACLIN, Schmeekke  8 Wheatridge M 12.53  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CHRISJOHN, Tripp  8 Spring Hill Mi 12.54  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 MEYER, Grady  8 Woodland Sp 12.86  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 BLOUSTINE, Grant  8 Louisburg Mi 12.96  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 VENEVONGSOTH, justin  8 Wheatridge M 13.18  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 MATTISON, Spencer  8 Louisburg Mi 13.36  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 WHITT, Kaleb  8 Ottawa Middl 13.51  (NW) 1(2)

10 HUTCHINS, Griffen  8 Wheatridge M 13.60  (NW) 1(3)

11 MCGINNIS, Lincoln  8 Spring Hill Mi 13.89  (NW) 1(4)

12 ENGELBY, Dayton  8 Ottawa Middl 13.91  (NW) 1(5)

CHEEK, Tristin  8 Ottawa Middl DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 VENEVONGSOTH, justin  8 Wheatridge M 13.18

#12 Boys 100 Meters (MS 8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 WHITT, Kaleb  8 Ottawa Middl 13.51

3 HUTCHINS, Griffen  8 Wheatridge M 13.60

4 MCGINNIS, Lincoln  8 Spring Hill Mi 13.89

5 ENGELBY, Dayton  8 Ottawa Middl 13.91

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAGGIO, Owen  8 Louisburg Mi 12.13

2 HERTHEL, Lucas  8 Spring Hill Mi 12.48

3 MACLIN, Schmeekke  8 Wheatridge M 12.53

4 CHRISJOHN, Tripp  8 Spring Hill Mi 12.54

5 MEYER, Grady  8 Woodland Sp 12.86

6 BLOUSTINE, Grant  8 Louisburg Mi 12.96

7 MATTISON, Spencer  8 Louisburg Mi 13.36

CHEEK, Tristin  8 Ottawa Middl DNS

#13 Girls 1600 Meters (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 NIEHUES, Esmae  7 Spring Hill Mi 6:03.08 10

2 CONLEY, Peyton  8 Louisburg Mi 6:07.18 8

3 DICKIE, Sadie  7 Woodland Sp 6:08.46 6

4 CORTEZ, Mya  7 Wheatridge M 6:25.63 5

5 ODELL, Sophia  7 Spring Hill Mi 6:35.09 4

6 JANOVICK, Adri  7 Woodland Sp 6:56.92 3

7 NICHOLS, Addison  7 Woodland Sp 7:02.17 2

8 LISLE, Eden  7 Ottawa Middl 7:09.60 1

9 GREINER, Rilyn  7 Ottawa Middl 7:12.84

10 GOULD, Ashlynne  7 Ottawa Middl 7:47.75

PEREZ, Abby  7 Wheatridge M DNS

#14 Boys 1600 Meters (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PATRY, Luke  7 Spring Hill Mi 5:36.95 10

2 RIVERS, Sullivan  7 Woodland Sp 5:50.66 8

3 FRALEY, Sebastian  7 Woodland Sp 6:04.06 6

4 STUDLEY, Greyson  7 Ottawa Middl 6:16.81 5

5 LAZENBY, Xander  7 Louisburg Mi 6:19.06 4

6 JASA, Henry  7 Woodland Sp 6:20.32 3

7 FUCHS, Wesley  7 Spring Hill Mi 6:34.94 2

8 RANKIN, Brooks  7 Louisburg Mi 6:35.35 1

9 MADER, Matthew  7 Spring Hill Mi 6:40.66

10 GIROD, Elijah  7 Wheatridge M 7:10.63

KLAUS, Bryce  7 Ottawa Middl DNS

#15 Girls 1600 Meters (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BALDWIN, Taytum  8 Woodland Sp 5:45.76 10

2 HOWARD, Alexis  8 Spring Hill Mi 6:04.63 8

3 MCMURRY, Talen  8 Louisburg Mi 6:09.33 6
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#15 Girls 1600 Meters (MS 8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
4 NIEHUES, Braydn  8 Spring Hill Mi 6:33.47 5

5 SAYLOR, Casey  8 Woodland Sp 6:35.14 4

6 RIEDINGER, Madalyn  8 Wheatridge M 6:41.41 3

7 SCHWARTZ, Abigail  8 Louisburg Mi 7:07.16 2

8 MONTENEGRO, Lindsee  8 Ottawa Middl 7:47.30 1

9 FANNING, Peyton  8 Wheatridge M 8:25.09

SPARKS, Hudson  8 Spring Hill Mi DNS

#16 Boys 1600 Meters (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 STOY, Kaden  8 Ottawa Middl 5:45.24 10

2 ROBERTS, Jackson  8 Spring Hill Mi 5:51.33 8

3 ZILLER, Brad  8 Wheatridge M 5:57.05 6

4 MANNING, Laytin  8 Ottawa Middl 6:10.94 5

5 SOLBERG, Tag  8 Spring Hill Mi 6:13.42 4

6 JOHNSON, Daniel  8 Ottawa Middl 6:18.66 3

7 WOOTTON, nathan  8 Wheatridge M 6:22.26 2

8 SCHULTE, Easton  8 Woodland Sp 6:22.40 1

KERR, Brody  8 Spring Hill Mi DNS

#17 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 55.51 10

2 Ottawa Middle School (A) 56.16 8

3 Louisburg Middle School (A) 57.35 6

4 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 57.62 5

5 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 1:02.33 4

#18 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 53.50 10

2 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 54.50 8

3 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 54.94 6

4 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 55.04 5

5 Louisburg Middle School (A) 57.41 4

#19 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 55.74 10

2 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 56.06 8

3 Louisburg Middle School (A) 56.14 6

4 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 1:02.62 5

#20 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 51.79 10

2 Ottawa Middle School (A) 51.83 8

#20 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (MS 8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 52.19 6

Louisburg Middle School (A) DQ

#21 Girls 400 Meters (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SLY, Briel  7 Spring Hill Mi 1:07.74 2(1) 10

2 HARRIS, Kahlan  7 Louisburg Mi 1:08.15 2(2) 8

3 TALLEY, Caityln  7 Spring Hill Mi 1:08.63 2(3) 6

4 GOODE, Vivian  8 Louisburg Mi 1:08.74 2(4) 5

5 ENTRESS, Landrie  7 Ottawa Middl 1:11.84 2(5) 4

6 RIVERA, Eliysha  7 Woodland Sp 1:13.72 2(6) 3

7 BADEAUX, Emma  7 Ottawa Middl 1:13.88 1(1) 2

8 PLOWMAN, Katelyn  7 Spring Hill Mi 1:15.06 2(7) 1

9 ERWIN, Claire  7 Ottawa Middl 1:16.34 2(8)

10 MORALES, Sady  7 Wheatridge M 1:27.48 1(2)

11 COLEMAN, Maizie  7 Wheatridge M 1:33.99 1(3)

ALLEN, Felicity  8 Louisburg Mi DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BADEAUX, Emma  7 Ottawa Middl 1:13.88

2 MORALES, Sady  7 Wheatridge M 1:27.48

3 COLEMAN, Maizie  7 Wheatridge M 1:33.99

ALLEN, Felicity  8 Louisburg Mi DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SLY, Briel  7 Spring Hill Mi 1:07.74

2 HARRIS, Kahlan  7 Louisburg Mi 1:08.15

3 TALLEY, Caityln  7 Spring Hill Mi 1:08.63

4 GOODE, Vivian  8 Louisburg Mi 1:08.74

5 ENTRESS, Landrie  7 Ottawa Middl 1:11.84

6 RIVERA, Eliysha  7 Woodland Sp 1:13.72

7 PLOWMAN, Katelyn  7 Spring Hill Mi 1:15.06

8 ERWIN, Claire  7 Ottawa Middl 1:16.34

#22 Boys 400 Meters (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COPPOCK, Carter  7 Woodland Sp 1:01.57 2(1) 10

2 ABBOTT, Sam  7 Spring Hill Mi 1:02.43 2(2) 8

3 WRIGHT, Mathias  7 Louisburg Mi 1:03.23 2(3) 6

4 BOWMAN, Graham  7 Woodland Sp 1:05.62 2(4) 5

5 SUITER, Tanner  7 Spring Hill Mi 1:06.51 2(5) 4

6 FULLER, Mason  7 Wheatridge M 1:07.14 2(6) 3

7 BECKMAN, Gavyn  7 Woodland Sp 1:11.68 2(7) 2

8 LOISEAU, Carson  7 Spring Hill Mi 1:13.18 1(1) 1

9 WISHON, Noah  7 Ottawa Middl 1:14.76 1(2)

10 DUCKWORTH, Kai  7 Ottawa Middl 1:15.12 1(3)
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#22 Boys 400 Meters (MS 7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 EILENSTEIN, Brooks  7 Wheatridge M 1:16.69 1(4)

12 BOLDIN, Michael  7 Wheatridge M 1:21.38 1(5)

RANDOL, Jeg  7 Ottawa Middl DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LOISEAU, Carson  7 Spring Hill Mi 1:13.18

2 WISHON, Noah  7 Ottawa Middl 1:14.76

3 DUCKWORTH, Kai  7 Ottawa Middl 1:15.12

4 EILENSTEIN, Brooks  7 Wheatridge M 1:16.69

5 BOLDIN, Michael  7 Wheatridge M 1:21.38

Section 2 of 2

1 COPPOCK, Carter  7 Woodland Sp 1:01.57

2 ABBOTT, Sam  7 Spring Hill Mi 1:02.43

3 WRIGHT, Mathias  7 Louisburg Mi 1:03.23

4 BOWMAN, Graham  7 Woodland Sp 1:05.62

5 SUITER, Tanner  7 Spring Hill Mi 1:06.51

6 FULLER, Mason  7 Wheatridge M 1:07.14

7 BECKMAN, Gavyn  7 Woodland Sp 1:11.68

RANDOL, Jeg  7 Ottawa Middl DNS

#23 Girls 400 Meters (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ASKINS-DIETERICH, Leah  8 Ottawa Middl 1:05.64 2(1) 10

2 KOEBEL, Avery  8 Woodland Sp 1:08.78 2(2) 8

3 HINES, Taylor  8 Spring Hill Mi 1:10.58 2(3) 6

4 ALDRICH, Elliana  8 Spring Hill Mi 1:11.01 2(4) 5

5 MOORE, Adelyn  8 Louisburg Mi 1:11.10 2(5) 4

6 ATEN, Ainsley  8 Woodland Sp 1:14.29 2(6) 3

7 CASANOVA, Elsie  8 Woodland Sp 1:16.48 2(7) 2

8 RIEDINGER, Madalyn  8 Wheatridge M 1:23.20 1(1) 1

9 L'ECUYER, Addison  8 Wheatridge M 1:24.70 1(2)

VALENTA, Kenzie  8 Wheatridge M DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RIEDINGER, Madalyn  8 Wheatridge M 1:23.20

2 L'ECUYER, Addison  8 Wheatridge M 1:24.70

Section 2 of 2

1 ASKINS-DIETERICH, Leah  8 Ottawa Middl 1:05.64

2 KOEBEL, Avery  8 Woodland Sp 1:08.78

3 HINES, Taylor  8 Spring Hill Mi 1:10.58

4 ALDRICH, Elliana  8 Spring Hill Mi 1:11.01

5 MOORE, Adelyn  8 Louisburg Mi 1:11.10

6 ATEN, Ainsley  8 Woodland Sp 1:14.29

7 CASANOVA, Elsie  8 Woodland Sp 1:16.48

#23 Girls 400 Meters (MS 8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

VALENTA, Kenzie  8 Wheatridge M DNS

#24 Boys 400 Meters (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AMREN, Max  8 Louisburg Mi 56.24 2(1) 10

2 HERTHEL, Lucas  8 Spring Hill Mi 58.12 2(2) 8

3 MOURNING, Jayce  8 Ottawa Middl 1:00.90 2(3) 6

4 CARPENTER-ROSS, Casey  8 Louisburg Mi 1:01.55 2(4) 5

5 HEINRICH, Cole  8 Louisburg Mi 1:03.21 2(5) 4

6 RICHMOND, Anthony  8 Wheatridge M 1:04.88 1(1) 3

7 STOCKSTILL, Bentley  8 Ottawa Middl 1:06.88 1(2) 2

8 ZILLER, Brad  8 Wheatridge M 1:08.10 1(3) 1

9 JONES, Liam  8 Woodland Sp 1:08.26 2(6)

10 SCHREPEL, wyatt  8 Wheatridge M 1:08.71 1(4)

HOLDEN, Riley  8 Ottawa Middl DNS 2

SCHUCKMAN, Treyson  8 Spring Hill Mi DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RICHMOND, Anthony  8 Wheatridge M 1:04.88

2 STOCKSTILL, Bentley  8 Ottawa Middl 1:06.88

3 ZILLER, Brad  8 Wheatridge M 1:08.10

4 SCHREPEL, wyatt  8 Wheatridge M 1:08.71

Section 2 of 2

1 AMREN, Max  8 Louisburg Mi 56.24

2 HERTHEL, Lucas  8 Spring Hill Mi 58.12

3 MOURNING, Jayce  8 Ottawa Middl 1:00.90

4 CARPENTER-ROSS, Casey  8 Louisburg Mi 1:01.55

5 HEINRICH, Cole  8 Louisburg Mi 1:03.21

6 JONES, Liam  8 Woodland Sp 1:08.26

HOLDEN, Riley  8 Ottawa Middl DNS

SCHUCKMAN, Treyson  8 Spring Hill Mi DNS

#25 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 1:58.83 10

2 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 2:01.44 8

3 Louisburg Middle School (A) 2:06.10 6

4 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 2:11.91 5

Ottawa Middle School (A) DQ

#26 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 1:56.27 10

2 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 1:56.93 8

3 Ottawa Middle School (A) 1:57.70 6

4 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 1:59.89 5
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#26 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (MS 7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Louisburg Middle School (A) 2:02.12 4

#27 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 1:56.83 10

2 Louisburg Middle School (A) 2:03.73 8

3 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 2:04.06 6

4 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 2:04.48 5

5 Ottawa Middle School (A) 2:14.26 4

#28 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 1:43.82 10

2 Ottawa Middle School (A) 1:50.01 8

3 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 1:53.19 6

4 Louisburg Middle School (A) 1:54.37 5

#29 Girls 800 Meters (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 NIEHUES, Esmae  7 Spring Hill Mi 2:49.52 10

2 ENTRESS, Landrie  7 Ottawa Middl 2:51.79 8

3 ODELL, Sophia  7 Spring Hill Mi 2:54.89 6

4 THOMAS, Lucy  7 Ottawa Middl 2:54.91 5

5 CONLEY, Peyton  8 Louisburg Mi 2:57.04 4

6 JANOVICK, Adri  7 Woodland Sp 3:04.20 3

7 BUCHHOLZ, Sophia  7 Woodland Sp 3:07.62 2

8 MCCONNEL, Addeline  7 Spring Hill Mi 3:08.42 1

9 EVANS, Sophie  7 Ottawa Middl 3:12.55

10 KIBBE, Sadie  7 Wheatridge M 3:54.49

COTTER, Anna  8 Louisburg Mi DNS

#30 Boys 800 Meters (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PATRY, Luke  7 Spring Hill Mi 2:36.26 10

2 SUITER, Tanner  7 Spring Hill Mi 2:41.41 8

3 STUDLEY, Greyson  7 Ottawa Middl 2:44.38 6

4 DONOVAN, Greyson  7 Woodland Sp 2:56.67 5

5 AGGUR, Kusayla  7 Woodland Sp 3:00.40 4

6 GILLAM, Jared  7 Woodland Sp 3:04.88 3

7 FUCHS, Wesley  7 Spring Hill Mi 3:05.96 2

8 GIROD, Elijah  7 Wheatridge M 3:35.02 1

9 ROSE, Jayce  7 Wheatridge M 4:00.55

KLAUS, Bryce  7 Ottawa Middl DNS

#31 Girls 800 Meters (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BALDWIN, Taytum  8 Woodland Sp 2:35.28 10

2 HUNTINGTON, Emory  8 Spring Hill Mi 2:39.91 8

3 ASKINS-DIETERICH, Leah  8 Ottawa Middl 2:40.57 6

4 HOWARD, Alexis  8 Spring Hill Mi 2:46.02 5

5 WEISS, Ivy  8 Louisburg Mi 3:03.01 4

6 BEASHORE, Brooke  8 Woodland Sp 3:05.64 3

7 GRIFFIN, Emma  8 Ottawa Middl 3:05.66 2

8 SCHWARTZ, Abigail  8 Louisburg Mi 3:22.01 1

9 FOX, Malia  8 Wheatridge M 3:22.47

10 HUPKA, Claire  8 Wheatridge M 3:31.41

FISHER WOODS, Corynn  8 Ottawa Middl DNS

ATEN, Ainsley  8 Woodland Sp DNS

#32 Boys 800 Meters (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KERR, Brody  8 Spring Hill Mi 2:16.78 10

2 MOURNING, Jayce  8 Ottawa Middl 2:25.09 8

3 SCHREPEL, wyatt  8 Wheatridge M 2:30.17 6

4 MOREAO, Freddy  8 Louisburg Mi 2:30.19 5

5 HEINRICH, Cole  8 Louisburg Mi 2:34.15 4

6 GEBHARDS, Grant  8 Spring Hill Mi 2:34.17 3

7 PANKEY, Brett  8 Spring Hill Mi 2:35.83 2

8 STOCKTON, Jake  8 Woodland Sp 2:45.42 1

9 SCHULTE, Easton  8 Woodland Sp 2:47.84

10 ENTRESS, Aiden  8 Ottawa Middl 2:51.74

11 WOOTTON, nathan  8 Wheatridge M 3:33.59

#33 Girls 200 Meters (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARRIS, Kahlan  7 Louisburg Mi 28.64  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 THOMPSON, Brinley  7 Woodland Sp 28.86  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 OTIENO, Kayah  7 Spring Hill Mi 29.61  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 PRICE, Natalie  7 Ottawa Middl 29.84  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 TALLEY, Caityln  7 Spring Hill Mi 30.12  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 FULLER, Chanelle  7 Ottawa Middl 30.36  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 WAYIH, Yirabari  7 Wheatridge M 31.04  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 SEWELL, Layla  8 Louisburg Mi 31.21  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 DEWEESE, Brooklyn  8 Louisburg Mi 31.83  (NW) 1(2)

10 SMITH, Nevaeh  7 Spring Hill Mi 31.95  (NW) 2(8)

11 DEFRANCESCO, Gabby  7 Wheatridge M 32.01  (NW) 1(3)

12 CORTEZ, Mya  7 Wheatridge M 32.59  (NW) 1(4)

13 CAREY, Avery  7 Ottawa Middl 33.59  (NW) 1(5)

14 HARRINGTON, Harper  7 Woodland Sp 33.81  (NW) 1(6)

15 DURBIN, Hunter  7 Woodland Sp 35.77  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
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#33 Girls 200 Meters (MS 7th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WAYIH, Yirabari  7 Wheatridge M 31.04

2 DEWEESE, Brooklyn  8 Louisburg Mi 31.83

3 DEFRANCESCO, Gabby  7 Wheatridge M 32.01

4 CORTEZ, Mya  7 Wheatridge M 32.59

5 CAREY, Avery  7 Ottawa Middl 33.59

6 HARRINGTON, Harper  7 Woodland Sp 33.81

7 DURBIN, Hunter  7 Woodland Sp 35.77

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARRIS, Kahlan  7 Louisburg Mi 28.64

2 THOMPSON, Brinley  7 Woodland Sp 28.86

3 OTIENO, Kayah  7 Spring Hill Mi 29.61

4 PRICE, Natalie  7 Ottawa Middl 29.84

5 TALLEY, Caityln  7 Spring Hill Mi 30.12

6 FULLER, Chanelle  7 Ottawa Middl 30.36

7 SEWELL, Layla  8 Louisburg Mi 31.21

8 SMITH, Nevaeh  7 Spring Hill Mi 31.95

#34 Boys 200 Meters (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DODSON, Maysen  7 Woodland Sp 25.42  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 O'BRYAN, Julius  7 Ottawa Middl 27.56  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CROSBY, Jayden  7 Ottawa Middl 27.61  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 FRAKES, Brady  7 Wheatridge M 27.94  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 MADISON, Chase  7 Ottawa Middl 28.27  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 YORK, Harrison  7 Spring Hill Mi 28.79  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 NEILSEN, Lincoln  7 Louisburg Mi 29.43  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 CASAERT, Aiden  7 Wheatridge M 29.98  (NW) 1(1) 1

9 WEAVER, Diesel  7 Spring Hill Mi 29.99  (NW) 2(8)

10 GALLOWAY, Quentin  7 Woodland Sp 30.31  (NW) 1(2)

11 BREMERMAN, Brody  7 Spring Hill Mi 30.94  (NW) 1(3)

12 JASA, Henry  7 Woodland Sp 31.58  (NW) 1(4)

13 WHITE, Briggs  7 Louisburg Mi 32.11  (NW) 1(5)

14 MENDEZ, Bennett  7 Louisburg Mi 33.69  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CASAERT, Aiden  7 Wheatridge M 29.98

2 GALLOWAY, Quentin  7 Woodland Sp 30.31

3 BREMERMAN, Brody  7 Spring Hill Mi 30.94

4 JASA, Henry  7 Woodland Sp 31.58

5 WHITE, Briggs  7 Louisburg Mi 32.11

6 MENDEZ, Bennett  7 Louisburg Mi 33.69

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DODSON, Maysen  7 Woodland Sp 25.42

2 O'BRYAN, Julius  7 Ottawa Middl 27.56

#34 Boys 200 Meters (MS 7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 CROSBY, Jayden  7 Ottawa Middl 27.61

4 FRAKES, Brady  7 Wheatridge M 27.94

5 MADISON, Chase  7 Ottawa Middl 28.27

6 YORK, Harrison  7 Spring Hill Mi 28.79

7 NEILSEN, Lincoln  7 Louisburg Mi 29.43

8 WEAVER, Diesel  7 Spring Hill Mi 29.99

#35 Girls 200 Meters (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BUNKER, Lily  8 Woodland Sp 28.67  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WAGNER, Perri  8 Woodland Sp 29.21  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 NIELSEN, Breck  8 Louisburg Mi 29.77  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 COLLINS, Mailya  8 Louisburg Mi 29.98  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 STRICKLAND, Camden  8 Woodland Sp 30.22  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 JUNG, Brynnlie  8 Ottawa Middl 30.88  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 SPARKS, Hudson  8 Spring Hill Mi 31.10  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 CAMPBELL, Natalie  8 Wheatridge M 31.25  (NW) 2(8) 1

9 GRAHAM, Nora  8 Ottawa Middl 32.34  (NW) 1(1)

10 GIBBONS, Ellia  8 Louisburg Mi 32.77  (NW) 1(2)

11 BURTON, Olivia  8 Wheatridge M 33.07  (NW) 1(3)

12 COLLINS, Madeline  8 Spring Hill Mi 34.83  (NW) 1(4)

13 LACOUNT, Legacy  8 Wheatridge M 34.89  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRAHAM, Nora  8 Ottawa Middl 32.34

2 GIBBONS, Ellia  8 Louisburg Mi 32.77

3 BURTON, Olivia  8 Wheatridge M 33.07

4 COLLINS, Madeline  8 Spring Hill Mi 34.83

5 LACOUNT, Legacy  8 Wheatridge M 34.89

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUNKER, Lily  8 Woodland Sp 28.67

2 WAGNER, Perri  8 Woodland Sp 29.21

3 NIELSEN, Breck  8 Louisburg Mi 29.77

4 COLLINS, Mailya  8 Louisburg Mi 29.98

5 STRICKLAND, Camden  8 Woodland Sp 30.22

6 JUNG, Brynnlie  8 Ottawa Middl 30.88

7 SPARKS, Hudson  8 Spring Hill Mi 31.10

8 CAMPBELL, Natalie  8 Wheatridge M 31.25

#36 Boys 200 Meters (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AMREN, Max  8 Louisburg Mi 25.22  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SCHMEECKLE, maclin  8 Wheatridge M 26.20  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SEATON, Gavin  8 Ottawa Middl 26.91  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 EVANS, Carter  8 Spring Hill Mi 26.99  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 FULK, Keegan  8 Spring Hill Mi 27.12  (NW) 2(5) 4
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#36 Boys 200 Meters (MS 8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 ROSS, Andre  8 Wheatridge M 27.46  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 WHITT, Kaleb  8 Ottawa Middl 28.31  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 VEAL, Carter  8 Spring Hill Mi 28.33  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 MCGUIRE, Kael  8 Louisburg Mi 29.01  (NW) 1(2)

10 ENGELBY, Dayton  8 Ottawa Middl 29.14  (NW) 2(8)

11 MOREAO, Freddy  8 Louisburg Mi 30.16  (NW) 1(3)

12 REEDY, Vincent  8 Wheatridge M 33.47  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROSS, Andre  8 Wheatridge M 27.46

2 MCGUIRE, Kael  8 Louisburg Mi 29.01

3 MOREAO, Freddy  8 Louisburg Mi 30.16

4 REEDY, Vincent  8 Wheatridge M 33.47

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 AMREN, Max  8 Louisburg Mi 25.22

2 SCHMEECKLE, maclin  8 Wheatridge M 26.20

3 SEATON, Gavin  8 Ottawa Middl 26.91

4 EVANS, Carter  8 Spring Hill Mi 26.99

5 FULK, Keegan  8 Spring Hill Mi 27.12

6 WHITT, Kaleb  8 Ottawa Middl 28.31

7 VEAL, Carter  8 Spring Hill Mi 28.33

8 ENGELBY, Dayton  8 Ottawa Middl 29.14

#37 Girls 800m SMR (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 2:14.43 10

2 Louisburg Middle School (A) 2:17.24 8

3 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 2:19.78 6

4 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 2:21.11 5

5 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 2:21.31 4

#38 Boys 800m SMR (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 2:02.86 10

2 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 2:06.82 8

3 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 2:12.46 6

4 Louisburg Middle School (A) 2:20.22 5

Wheatridge Middle School (A) DQ

#39 Girls 800m SMR (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 2:10.86 10

2 Louisburg Middle School (A) 2:13.38 8

3 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 2:15.38 6

4 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 2:25.03 5

5 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 2:29.36 4

#40 Boys 800m SMR (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 1:58.44 10

2 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 2:01.82 8

3 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 2:02.36 6

4 Louisburg Middle School (A) 2:05.51 5

#41 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Louisburg Middle School (A) 4:59.77 10

2 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 5:00.29 8

3 Ottawa Middle School (A) 5:06.36 6

#42 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 4:25.88 10

2 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 4:27.00 8

3 Louisburg Middle School (A) 4:31.22 6

4 Ottawa Middle School (A) 4:46.58 5

5 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 4:47.19 4

#43 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 4:43.85 10

2 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 4:54.13 8

3 Louisburg Middle School (A) 4:56.09 6

4 Ottawa Middle School (A) 5:12.49 5

#44 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 4:02.72 10

2 Louisburg Middle School (A) 4:03.53 8

3 Wheatridge Middle School (A) 4:24.81 6

4 Ottawa Middle School (A) 4:31.43 5

5 Woodland Springs Middle School (A) 4:45.31 4

#45 Boys High Jump (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SCHUCKMAN, Treyson  8 Spring Hill Mi 5' 0" 10

2 GEBHARDS, Grant  8 Spring Hill Mi 5' 0" 8

3 HARRIS, Carson  8 Ottawa Middl 4' 10" 6

4 DUCKWORTH, Kannon  8 Ottawa Middl 4' 10" 5

5 BAGSBY, Jaron (JJ)  8 Wheatridge M4' 8" 4

6 WHIM-ALBER, Hayden  8 Woodland Sp 4' 8" 3

7 MARTIN, Breckin  8 Woodland Sp 4' 8" 2

8 FICKEN, Maxwell  8 Ottawa Middl 4' 8" 1

9 SCHREPEL, wyatt  8 Wheatridge M4' 4"

9 JONES, Liam  8 Woodland Sp 4' 4"

9 BLOUSTINE, Grant  8 Louisburg Mi 4' 4"
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#45 Boys High Jump (MS 8th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
9 MCGUIRE, Kael  8 Louisburg Mi 4' 4"

ROBERTS, Jackson  8 Spring Hill Mi DNS

#46 Boys High Jump (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DUBBERT, Brennan  7 Woodland Sp 5' 0" 10

2 MCCLAREN, Joshua  7 Spring Hill Mi 4' 8" 8

3 ABBOTT, Sam  7 Spring Hill Mi 4' 6" 6

4 LAMAY, Kaiden  7 Ottawa Middl 4' 4" 4.5

4 WISHON, Noah  7 Ottawa Middl 4' 4" 4.5

GILLAM, Jared  7 Woodland Sp NH

HENKS, Alex  7 Wheatridge MNH

STAMMER, Jackson  7 Louisburg Mi NH

BARNETT, Van  7 Spring Hill Mi NH

GALLOWAY, Quentin  7 Woodland Sp NH

WHITE, Briggs  7 Louisburg Mi NH

RANDOL, Jeg  7 Ottawa Middl NH

#47 Girls High Jump (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 APPLE, Caroline  9 Louisburg Mi 4' 10" 10

2 HINES, Taylor  8 Spring Hill Mi 4' 8" 8

3 TESTORFF, Julianne  8 Ottawa Middl 4' 6" 6

4 VALENTA, Kenzie  8 Wheatridge M4' 4" 5

5 HUGHES, Jane  8 Woodland Sp 4' 2" 4

HAMILTON, Lillian  8 Wheatridge MNH

WEAVER, Madeline  8 Woodland Sp NH

BRACKETT, Masyn  8 Woodland Sp DNS

#48 Girls High Jump (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GOODE, Vivian  8 Louisburg Mi 4' 2" 10

2 BUCHHOLZ, Sophia  7 Woodland Sp 4' 0" 8

STAMBAUGH, Kimber  7 Wheatridge MNH

WICHART, Charli  7 Wheatridge MNH

CONLEY, Peyton  8 Louisburg Mi NH

SUTER, Laini  7 Woodland Sp NH

THOMAS, Ayslie  7 Wheatridge MNH

JANOVICK, Adri  7 Woodland Sp NH

TURNER, Alexa  7 Ottawa Middl NH

WALTERS, Kaelynn  7 Ottawa Middl DNS

#49 Boys Pole Vault (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WELKER, Isaiah  7 Louisburg Mi 8' 0" 10

2 BAYS, Kai  7 Woodland Sp 7' 0" 8

3 SHOWALTER, Parker  7 Louisburg Mi 7' 0" 6

#49 Boys Pole Vault (MS 7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4 BLANCHARD, Owen  7 Spring Hill Mi 6' 6" 5

5 MCCURDY, Jackson  7 Spring Hill Mi 6' 0" 3

5 BENTZ, Collin  7 Louisburg Mi 6' 0" 3

5 TEGOMO, Sky  7 Woodland Sp 6' 0" 3

SUDDUTH, Caden  7 Woodland Sp NH

BOLDIN, Michael  7 Wheatridge MNH

ROSE, Jayce  7 Wheatridge MNH

SEITZ, Jackson  7 Spring Hill Mi NH

WOART, Kasey  7 Wheatridge MNH

#50 Boys Pole Vault (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WELSH, Camron  8 Spring Hill Mi 8' 6" 10

2 MEYER, Grady  8 Woodland Sp 8' 0" 8

3 EVANS, Carter  8 Spring Hill Mi 8' 0" 6

4 SOLBERG, Tag  8 Spring Hill Mi 8' 0" 5

5 REIMER, Ethan  8 Wheatridge M7' 0" 4

6 DUCKWORTH, Kannon  8 Ottawa Middl 7' 0" 3

7 HARRIS, Carson  8 Ottawa Middl 6' 6" 2

8 STOY, Kaden  8 Ottawa Middl 6' 6" 1

WOOTTON, nathan  8 Wheatridge MNH

#51 Girls Pole Vault (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CAMPBELL, Natalie  8 Wheatridge M8' 3" 10

2 VALENTA, Kenzie  8 Wheatridge M6' 0" 8

3 ATEN, Ainsley  8 Woodland Sp 5' 0" 6

4 KNIPP, Payton  8 Woodland Sp 5' 0" 4

4 GRIFFIN, Emma  8 Ottawa Middl 5' 0" 4

4 FOX, Malia  8 Wheatridge M5' 0" 4

#52 Girls Pole Vault (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRILLHART, Londyn  7 Woodland Sp 6' 0" 10

2 SHERRON, Taylor  7 Spring Hill Mi 5' 6" 8

3 MOLL, Lilli  7 Ottawa Middl 5' 6" 6

4 GATZA, Lyla  7 Woodland Sp 5' 6" 5

5 OTTE, Ava  7 Spring Hill Mi 5' 6" 4

6 ALLEN, Felicity  8 Louisburg Mi 5' 0" 1.5

6 PEREZ, Abby  7 Wheatridge M5' 0" 1.5

6 OWENS, Athena  7 Ottawa Middl 5' 0" 1.5

6 SOLORIO, Aida  7 Wheatridge M5' 0" 1.5

SINCLAIR, Tallon  7 Woodland Sp NH
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#53 Boys Long Jump (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MAGGIO, Owen  8 Louisburg Mi 17' 5"  (NW) 10

2 SEATON, Gavin  8 Ottawa Middl 17' 3"  (NW) 8

3 SCHUCKMAN, Treyson  8 Spring Hill Mi 16' 9"  (NW) 6

4 WHIM-ALBER, Hayden  8 Woodland Sp 16' 5"  (NW) 5

5 MCGINNIS, Lincoln  8 Spring Hill Mi 15' 6"  (NW) 4

6 HARRIS, Carson  8 Ottawa Middl 15' 1"  (NW) 3

7 DUCKWORTH, Kannon  8 Ottawa Middl 15' 0"  (NW) 2

8 CARPENTER-ROSS, Casey  8 Louisburg Mi 14' 9"  (NW) 1

9 MARTIN, Breckin  8 Woodland Sp 14' 1"  (NW)

10 HUTCHINS, Griffen  8 Wheatridge M13' 8"  (NW)

11 MATTISON, Spencer  8 Louisburg Mi 12' 7"  (NW)

12 MCSWANE, Blake  8 Wheatridge M10' 11"  (NW)

VENEVONGSOTH, justin  8 Wheatridge MDNS  (NW)

#54 Boys Long Jump (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 STRUMBERGER, Hershel  7 Louisburg Mi 16' 31 /2  (NW) 10

2 O'BRYAN, Julius  7 Ottawa Middl 15' 11"  (NW) 8

3 ABBOTT, Sam  7 Spring Hill Mi 15' 51 /2  (NW) 6

4 BARNETT, Van  7 Spring Hill Mi 15' 0"  (NW) 5

5 WRIGHT, Mathias  7 Louisburg Mi 14' 10"  (NW) 4

6 BECKMAN, Gavyn  7 Woodland Sp 14' 81 /2  (NW) 3

7 FULLER, Mason  7 Wheatridge M14' 6"  (NW) 2

8 FRALEY, Sebastian  7 Woodland Sp 14' 3"  (NW) 1

9 DUCKWORTH, Kannon  8 Ottawa Middl 13' 9"  (NW)

10 BAYS, Kai  7 Woodland Sp 13' 7"  (NW)

11 BREMERMAN, Brody  7 Spring Hill Mi 13' 5"  (NW)

12 WELKER, Isaiah  7 Louisburg Mi 12' 7"  (NW)

CROSBY, Jayden  7 Ottawa Middl DNS  (NW)

FOSTER, Jackson  7 Wheatridge MFOUL  (NW)

#55 Girls Long Jump (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KOEBEL, Avery  8 Woodland Sp 16' 01 /2  (NW) 10

2 ASKINS-DIETERICH, Leah  8 Ottawa Middl 15' 8"  (NW) 8

3 ALDRICH, Elliana  8 Spring Hill Mi 15' 71 /2  (NW) 6

4 GULBRANDSON, Alexandra  8 Woodland Sp 14' 5"  (NW) 5

5 GUERRERO, Adrianna  8 Ottawa Middl 14' 3"  (NW) 4

6 STADLER, Josie  8 Woodland Sp 13' 91 /2  (NW) 3

7 GRAHAM, Nora  8 Ottawa Middl 13' 3"  (NW) 2

8 LONG, Addyson  8 Wheatridge M12' 11"  (NW) 1

9 DEERE, Eversynn  8 Louisburg Mi 12' 4"  (NW)

10 RIEDINGER, Madalyn  8 Wheatridge M11' 91 /2  (NW)

11 BERG, Addison  8 Wheatridge M10' 7"  (NW)

12 PROCTOR, Sarah  8 Louisburg Mi 9' 7"  (NW)

BISHOP, Addison  9 Louisburg Mi DNS  (NW)

#56 Girls Long Jump (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CAMPBELL, Carlee  7 Woodland Sp 14' 6"  (NW) 10

2 BOYD, Lyla  7 Ottawa Middl 14' 0"  (NW) 8

3 DICKIE, Sadie  7 Woodland Sp 13' 6"  (NW) 6

4 ANTHONY, Olivia  7 Woodland Sp 13' 31 /2  (NW) 5

5 BADEAUX, Emma  7 Ottawa Middl 13' 2"  (NW) 4

6 TELKIN, Reagan  8 Louisburg Mi 12' 11"  (NW) 3

7 ERWIN, Claire  7 Ottawa Middl 12' 71 /2  (NW) 2

8 DREW, Kennedy  8 Louisburg Mi 12' 7"  (NW) 1

9 DEFRANCESCO, Gabby  7 Wheatridge M11' 8"  (NW)

10 BELL, Alley  8 Louisburg Mi 10' 5"  (NW)

11 MCCULLOUGH, Danielle  7 Wheatridge M9' 11"  (NW)

PEREZ, Abby  7 Wheatridge MDNS  (NW)

#57 Boys Shot Put (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BELL, Brayden  8 Woodland Sp 41' 01 /2 10

2 CAPELL, Joseph SR Ottawa Middl 38' 10" 8

3 SPENCER, Trayce  8 Ottawa Middl 38' 81 /2 6

4 WHIM-ALBER, Hayden  8 Woodland Sp 37' 51 /2 5

5 BAYER, Brooks  8 Woodland Sp 36' 7" 4

6 THOMAS, Zedryc  8 Spring Hill Mi 36' 3" 3

7 MORGAN, Nathan  8 Ottawa Middl 34' 9" 2

8 FRANK, Luke  8 Wheatridge M32' 3" 1

9 PANKEY, Brett  8 Spring Hill Mi 31' 7"

10 BONNER, Keegan  8 Spring Hill Mi 31' 3"

11 ROCHEFORT, Cooper  8 Louisburg Mi 30' 111 /2

12 FORRESTER, Conner  8 Louisburg Mi 30' 8"

13 SCHICHTEL, Jacob  8 Wheatridge M29' 101 /2

14 ADAMS, Murphy  8 Louisburg Mi 26' 81 /2

#58 Boys Shot Put (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DUBBERT, Brennan  7 Woodland Sp 38' 51 /2 10

2 SILVEST, Michael  7 Louisburg Mi 32' 33 /4 8

3 BELL, Brennan  7 Woodland Sp 31' 11" 6

4 ALEXANDER, Landon  7 Woodland Sp 31' 10" 5

5 GOERING, Sawyer  7 Spring Hill Mi 30' 03 /4 4

6 FLAMING, Jack  7 Louisburg Mi 28' 11" 3

7 SELBY, Cooper  7 Spring Hill Mi 28' 33 /4 2

8 KYALO, Nathan  7 Spring Hill Mi 27' 93 /4 1

9 MARSH, Conner  7 Louisburg Mi 23' 1"

10 HUEBNER, Jackson  7 Wheatridge M22' 2"

11 COBBS, Shelby  7 Ottawa Middl 21' 51 /2

12 BROWN, Braxton  7 Wheatridge M20' 31 /2

13 HELGET, Gavin  7 Ottawa Middl 18' 81 /2

14 SLOCUM, Garrett  7 Wheatridge M17' 11"
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#58 Boys Shot Put (MS 7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

LYMAN, Hadden  7 Ottawa Middl DNS

#59 Girls Shot Put (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BEASHORE, Brooke  8 Woodland Sp 32' 7" 10

2 YOUNGGREN, Reece  8 Louisburg Mi 31' 9" 8

3 RODDEN, Kinsley  8 Spring Hill Mi 31' 2" 6

4 MCMURRY, Talen  8 Louisburg Mi 30' 61 /2 5

5 SHIPLEY, Kaitlyn  8 Woodland Sp 29' 01 /2 4

6 EVANS, Hannah  8 Ottawa Middl 28' 8" 3

7 GIBBONS, Ellia  8 Louisburg Mi 27' 101 /2 2

8 VOLO, Bre  8 Wheatridge M25' 9" 1

9 SILVEY, Quintana  8 Ottawa Middl 25' 5"

10 KRUSE, Bailey  8 Spring Hill Mi 25' 41 /4

11 WEAVER, Madeline  8 Woodland Sp 25' 4"

12 BROUHARD, Riyn  8 Spring Hill Mi 24' 61 /2

13 CASTANEDA, Camila  8 Wheatridge M22' 8"

14 DROGE, Abigail  8 Wheatridge M22' 0"

BAYER, madison  8 Ottawa Middl DNS

#60 Girls Shot Put (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 EDWARDS, Ryan  7 Ottawa Middl 32' 101 /2 10

2 DYER, Olivia  7 Woodland Sp 28' 11" 8

3 HOLLAND, Khloe  8 Louisburg Mi 27' 1" 6

4 ASWANI, Damary  7 Wheatridge M26' 6" 5

5 YOCKEY, Mikayla  7 Wheatridge M26' 13 /4 4

6 NORTON, Mia  8 Louisburg Mi 25' 81 /2 3

7 BERKEY, Malorie  7 Spring Hill Mi 25' 2" 2

8 GOODE, Vivian  8 Louisburg Mi 25' 01 /4 1

9 OWENS, Athena  7 Ottawa Middl 24' 7"

10 ALTON, Ashlyn  7 Woodland Sp 24' 4"

11 HOWLE, Victoria  7 Woodland Sp 23' 31 /2

12 MILLE, Madelyn  7 Ottawa Middl 23' 2"

13 KINDLER, Emerson  7 Wheatridge M21' 43 /4

14 CARTAGENA, Ashlynn  7 Spring Hill Mi 21' 03 /4

#61 Boys Discus (MS 7th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MCCLAREN, Joshua  7 Spring Hill Mi 107' 8" 10

2 SILVEST, Michael  7 Louisburg Mi 86' 1" 8

3 DUBBERT, Brennan  7 Woodland Sp 85' 9" 6

4 BELL, Brennan  7 Woodland Sp 83' 0" 5

5 GOERING, Sawyer  7 Spring Hill Mi 82' 4" 4

6 KYALO, Nathan  7 Spring Hill Mi 79' 0" 3

7 MALLETT, Colter  7 Louisburg Mi 76' 9" 2

8 ALEXANDER, Landon  7 Woodland Sp 65' 61 /2 1

#61 Boys Discus (MS 7th Grade Boys) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
9 MENDEZ, Bennett  7 Louisburg Mi 63' 2"

10 HUEBNER, Jackson  7 Wheatridge M61' 6"

11 SLOCUM, Garrett  7 Wheatridge M57' 2"

12 HELGET, Gavin  7 Ottawa Middl 57' 0"

13 COBBS, Shelby  7 Ottawa Middl 56' 10"

CHAPMAN, Parker  7 Ottawa Middl DNS

#62 Boys Discus (MS 8th Grade Boys)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 FULK, Keegan  8 Spring Hill Mi 118' 2" 10

2 PANKEY, Brett  8 Spring Hill Mi 108' 8" 8

3 THOMAS, Zedryc  8 Spring Hill Mi 100' 0" 6

4 ADAMS, Murphy  8 Louisburg Mi 99' 4" 5

5 FRANK, Luke  8 Wheatridge M97' 11" 4

6 RICHMOND, Anthony  8 Wheatridge M97' 3" 3

7 MARTIN, Marcus  8 Ottawa Middl 94' 1" 2

8 BAYER, Brooks  8 Woodland Sp 92' 3" 1

9 WILKERSON, Lane  8 Ottawa Middl 91' 4"

10 FORRESTER, Conner  8 Louisburg Mi 83' 9"

11 WHIM-ALBER, Hayden  8 Woodland Sp 78' 5"

12 EBENSTEIN, Owen  8 Louisburg Mi 77' 7"

13 MORGAN, Nathan  8 Ottawa Middl 74' 0"

14 SCHICHTEL, Jacob  8 Wheatridge M71' 9"

#63 Girls Discus (MS 7th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ASWANI, Damary  7 Wheatridge M94' 51 /2 10

2 KUNTZ, Lora  7 Ottawa Middl 65' 5" 8

3 BERKEY, Malorie  7 Spring Hill Mi 62' 5" 6

4 YOCKEY, Mikayla  7 Wheatridge M57' 8" 5

5 NORTON, Mia  8 Louisburg Mi 57' 3" 4

6 SMITH, Temperance  8 Louisburg Mi 56' 4" 3

7 CARTAGENA, Ashlynn  7 Spring Hill Mi 52' 5" 2

8 SUTER, Laini  7 Woodland Sp 51' 51 /2 1

9 KINDLER, Emerson  7 Wheatridge M47' 8"

10 SHAFFER, Kinsley  7 Ottawa Middl 47' 31 /2

11 NICHOLS, Addison  7 Woodland Sp 46' 4"

12 HOWLE, Victoria  7 Woodland Sp 38' 61 /2

13 LANE, Cam  8 Louisburg Mi 38' 1"

EDWARDS, Ryan  7 Ottawa Middl DNS

#64 Girls Discus (MS 8th Grade Girls)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RODDEN, Kinsley  8 Spring Hill Mi 89' 1" 10

2 KNIPP, Payton  8 Woodland Sp 74' 11" 8

3 NIELSEN, Breck  8 Louisburg Mi 71' 9" 6

4 CASTANEDA, Camila  8 Wheatridge M65' 71 /2 5
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#64 Girls Discus (MS 8th Grade Girls) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
5 YODER, Maddie  8 Louisburg Mi 65' 51 /2 4

6 GALLAGHER, Avery  8 Woodland Sp 64' 7" 3

7 BEASHORE, Brooke  8 Woodland Sp 63' 4" 2

8 BAYER, madison  8 Ottawa Middl 63' 0" 1

9 EVANS, Hannah  8 Ottawa Middl 62' 3"

10 SCHLEICHER, Emerson  8 Louisburg Mi 60' 01 /2

11 DROGE, Abigail  8 Wheatridge M57' 10"

12 STALLBAUMER, Saige  8 Spring Hill Mi 57' 6"

13 WHITE, Addison  8 Ottawa Middl 55' 1"

14 MEEK, Emma  8 Spring Hill Mi 52' 61 /2

15 YOUNG, Tanaia  8 Wheatridge M45' 8"

MS 7th Grade Girls Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Woodland Springs Middle School WOOD 138

2 Louisburg Middle School LOUM 130.5

3 Spring Hill Middle School SPHM 125

4 Ottawa Middle School OTTM 108.5

5 Wheatridge Middle School WHTM 49

MS 7th Grade Boys Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Woodland Springs Middle School WOOD 216

2 Spring Hill Middle School SPHM 137

3 Louisburg Middle School LOUM 97

4 Ottawa Middle School OTTM 85

5 Wheatridge Middle School WHTM 43

MS 8th Grade Girls Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Woodland Springs Middle School WOOD 192

2 Louisburg Middle School LOUM 124

3 Spring Hill Middle School SPHM 121

4 Ottawa Middle School OTTM 70

5 Wheatridge Middle School WHTM 61

MS 8th Grade Boys Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Spring Hill Middle School SPHM 190

2 Ottawa Middle School OTTM 136

3 Wheatridge Middle School WHTM 97

4 Louisburg Middle School LOUM 95

5 Woodland Springs Middle School WOOD 58
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